12
Cable Ties
SKU Length Width Strength Quantity
SSCT05 5” 4.6mm 200 lbs. 100
SSCT08 8” 4.6mm 200 lbs. 100
SSCT-250-8 8” 7.9mm 350 lbs. 100
SCT11 11” 4.9mm 200 lbs. 100
SSCT-250-11 11” 7.9mm 350 lbs. 100
SSCT15 15” 4.6mm 200 lbs. 100
SSCT-250-15 15” 7.9mm 350 lbs. 100
SSCT21 21” 4.6mm 200 lbs. 100
SSCT27 27” 4.6mm 200 lbs. 100
SSCT-485-27 27” 12.7mm 485 lbs. 50
SSCT33 33” 4.6mm 200 lbs. 100
Stainless-
Steel
Cable Ties
Kable Kontrol® Stainless Steel Zip Ties are ideal for bundling